

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Maintenance
of Road from Fatehpur
Wazirganj Road to Kishun-
pur under Group No. MR/
N/2021-22 Gaya/04

Name of Agency - Angad Kumar
Singh, Vill - Narayanpur,
PO - Panaraj P.S. - Belagach,
Distt - Gaya.

Agreement No - 144/MR/ MBD/
2021-22

Date of commencement - 24.09.21

Date of completion - 23.06.22

Date of measurement - 5.12.21

(1) Clearing & Grubbing
road land - etc

58 x 30.00 m x 2 x 1.00 m = 3480.00 m

1 x 10.00 m x 2 x 1.00 m = 20.00 m

3500.00 m

= 0.35 Hect

(2) Scarifying Existing
Bituminous Surface -

2nd & Final Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Patelpur Wazirganj Road to Kishampur under Group No. MR/N/2021-22 Gaya/04					
Name of Agency - Anand Kumar Sinha, Vill - Narayanpur Po - Panar, P.S. - Belagani Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 144/MR/MBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 24.09.21					
Date of Completion - 23.06.22					

Date of measurement - 22.5.22

① E/w in excavation for structure - etc
(Protection wall)

$$2 \times 30.00m \times 1.30m \times 1.50m = 117.60m^3$$

$$1 \times 10.00m \times 1.30m \times 1.50m = 19.50m^3$$

$$136.50m^3$$

② Plv P.C.C. Mis in open found. - - - etc

$$2 \times 30.00m \times 1.30m \times 0.15m = 11.70m^3$$

$$1 \times 10.00m \times 1.30m \times 0.15m = 1.95m^3$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost,					
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing					
road land - - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 0.35 Hect					
@ ₹ 53907.68 / Hect					₹ 18868.00
(2/3) Const of G.S.B. mII					
- - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 179.73 m ³					
@ ₹ 1544.33 / m ³					₹ 277562.00
(3/4) Plv, Layie, & spreading					

& compacting of WBM					
G-II - - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 112.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 2391.38 / m ³					₹ 268552.00
(4/5) Plv, Layie, & spreading					
& compacting of WBM					
G-3 - - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 496.94 m ³					
@ ₹ 2326.30 / m ³					₹ 1156032.00
(5/6) Plv & applying m					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Planting of trees by the road sides - - - etc					
Qty in the T.M.B.					
Page No (18) - 88 MT					
@ ₹ 852.18/MT. —					₹ 74992.14
7146802 /					₹ 7146885.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (12)					857676.00
Add 1% L.C.S.S. (1)					71468.00
Add Signiorage fee (12)					83300.00
₹ = 8159186 /					₹ 8159280.00
Less 0.11% below C.I.					8975.00
₹ = 8150211 /					₹ 8150305.00

Less Previous Payment	₹ 6956870.00
Certified that	₹ 1193435.00
the work has been	₹ 1193341 /
Comp as per spec	(12) /
& dir. of E.P.	A.C.
Plamka	
22.5.22	
J.E.	

Material Statement for S. Fee 10%	
up to date measurement	
(i) E/W - 2448.00 m ³ @ 34.81/m ³ = 85215.00	
(ii) G.S.B. material -	
26.5 - 9.5 - 80.5213 @ 1.22 = 13.22	